Rajasthan >> Banswara >> 163

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024
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EPIC
IFT0415372
IFT2024057
IFT2024065
HKW1821008
IFT0156364
IFT0828566
IFT1100833
HLB1603257
IFT0434886
IFT2024040
IFT1828730
IFT1933704
IFT1956424
IFT1928480
IFT1972553
IFT1972652
HLB1002658
IFT1914670
IFT1889369
IFT1966449
IFT1904820
IFT1904838
IFT1967728
IFT2024842
IFT1943760
IFT1920321
IFT1959584
IFT1906601
IFT1981828
IFT1921436
IFT2000099
IFT1972165
DDJ1421346

IFT0701698

Name

Suresh Pargi

Lalit Masar

Lasi Devi masar

kapil gandhi

LALIT KUMAR PATIDAR
Vijitha Arun

Ruksar

jagdish dodiyar
MANOJ PATIDAR
MOHAN LAL

Reena patidar
Sandesh Kharadi
Seeta Damor
URVASHI PANCHAL
HIRAL BHATT
SAMARTHYA BHATT
Harish Chandra Dave
Manish Kandor
DISHA SONI

anita jain

PRIYA

PRAVIN KANIPA
Sumant Panchal
Daya Dave

BHARAT MAKWANA
RANCHOD DODIYAR
KALI NINAMA
KAVITA UPADHYAY
Lila DODIYAR

Shanti Makwana
SHIKHA KUMARI
Palak Bhatt

Pawan Kumar

ROSHNI PATEL
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT1903822
IFT1998780
IFT1799741
IFT1976554
DDJ1257815
IFT1185537
IFT1643253
HLB1366152
HLB1193440
IFT1966241
IFT1490713
IFT1936251
IFT1983840
IFT1979368
IFT1892793
IFT1983832
HLB1193432
HLB2048254
IFT1899327
IFT1931963
IFT0263673
IFT0985721
IFT1999648
IFT1948918
IFT1924604
IFT1478932
IFT1478940
IFT1994714
IFT1995323
IFT0012922
DDJ1796580
DDJ2084838
IFT0373993

IFT0924571

Name

BHAVESH BUNKAR
Priyanka Garasiya
LILA BHAGORA
PRAKASH MANILAL TIRGAR
VINOD KUMAR
PRIYANKA DAMOR
PRAVESH MAIDA
Dinesh Chandra Malviya
DHAPU

RAHUL MASAR
RAVJI TABIYAR

Anil charpota
Premila Charpota
Kajal Kumari Charpota
chandni

Rekha Charpora
RAMESH

GALABA

laxmi devi

MOTI CHARPOTA
LALIT KHARADI
Anita

Dhanji Katara
LEELA Prajapat
Manoj Dodiyar
Govind Kalasua
LASI

KRITI DWIVEDI
murtaja shabbir aziz
ANKITAKUMAR
HARISHACHANDRA
BHUPENDRASINGH
subhdra kunwar

PRIYANKA
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT1635192
IFT2028025
IFT2028033
IFT2028041
DDJ1403500
IFT2028058
IFTO373969
IFT2028066
DDJ2096006
IFT1470459
IFT1865971
IFT1865955
IFT1865898
IFT1865815
IFT1585660
IFT1865856
IFT1865930
IFT1659234
IFT1498229
IFT0985135
IFT1015452
HKW2058956
IFT1998293
HLB1459841
IFT0363010
IFT1970342
IFT1479047
IFT2027357
IFT0459123
IFT0802199
HLB1600014
IFT1973155
IFT1376706

DDJ1839299

Name

Shilpa Kumari yadav yadav
Kantilal Joshi

Jaya Joshi

Mahesh chandra joshi
Lokesh Joshi
Surya Devi Joshi
Reena Kumari
Kamlashankar Joshi
Vaibhav Joshi
SUJATA

HIREN BHATT
Mahi Joshi

ISHITA JOSHI
Khushi Joshi

Manju

Swarup Joshi
JIGNESH JOSHI
Utkarsh Joshi

ANIL

Nitin

SAKU RAVAL
ASHOK

KAVITA KHANT
VEERBALA SHAH
JASAVIR SINGH
Devilal Maida
KHOOSHBU NAI
MADHAYV LAL NAI
Gotam Kalasuva
Chanchal Devi
AKSHAY KUMAR
Sharmila Khant
KAMLESH KUMAR

gatu devi
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EPIC
IFT1374016
IFT1229293
IFT1694959
HKW2063790
IFT1771963
IFT0364331
IFT1996644
HLB1153345
IFT0930776
IFT0930776
IFT1789288
IFT2027365
HLB1034586
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IFT1875665
IFT0498030
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IFT2028017
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IFT2028876
IFT2028850
IFT2028868
IFT1186675
IFT1186733

IFT0535542

Name

SANJAY KUMAR

Nilam Kumari Joshi
RAJENDRA KUMAR JOSHI
LATA JOSHI

Ranja Pargi

Taher Abbas Mushala
Fatema Mohammed Husain Nasir
DHARMENDRA SHAH
Sangeeta Garasiya
Sangeeta Garasiya
MAHENDRA GARASIYA
KALI

laxmi

Dhuleshwar Maida

KALA

Mukesh Ninama

Vishala Charpota

Harish yadav

Pinky Panchal

Rina

PREMAKUNVAR

PRIYA DAMOR

Natwar Lal Patidar
Daksha Kumari Patidar
Prakash Chandra Patidar
RAMCHANDRA
GOVIND

Pavan Bariya

Sharada Harijan
Lakshman

AMBULAL

VIDHYA

GAYATRI

lalu DAMOR
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT0535559
IFT1993997
IFT2035111
IFTO717744
IFT1524628
IFT1524628
IFT1748599
HLB1200526
IFT0258665
IFT0500447
IFT1969427
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IFT1337823
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IFT1538594
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IFT1643071
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IFT0415364
IFT1629641
IFT0115899
IFT2000883
HLB1547280
IFT1541291
IFT1572932

IFT0918508

Name

KALA DAMOR

KAMLA

Makbul Lakhara

Farida Hussain Khanji
NAVIN Ahari

NAVIN AHARI

Prasukh Kalal

Geetesh Kumar Pandya
Subhash Chandra Patel
Deepak Kumar Kalal
SHANTILAL

Subhash Chandra Patel
Deepak Kumar Kalal
Geetesh Kumar Pandya
SHANTILAL

Prasukh Kalal

RAKMA

NAINA BUNKAR

iliyas mohammad
VEENA MEHTA

AZIZ ABBAS PAINTER
RANJANA

KIRAN

YAVNIKA TAMBOLI
KIRAN

RANJANA

MAHENDRA

NIRMA TABIYAR
SUBHASH CHANDRA TABIYAR
Shaifali Upadhyay
PAVAN KUMAR YADAV
DINESH GAYRI
BHAVIK PANCHAL

SUNIL KUMAR BUNKER
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
HLB1203421
HLB1203421
HLB1342419
HLB1342427
IFT0309658
IFT0309658
HLB2126225
IFT1284686
IFT0134700
IFTO005611
IFT2034494
IFT0537258
IFT1587476
IFT1621689
IFT0481382
IFT1274042
IFT2034197
IFT1256114
IFT0406280
IFT0397794
IFT1792639
IFT1576743
IFT0129106
IFT0253534
IFT0181354
IFT1977800
HLB1350685
HLB1141498
IFT0128470
DDJ1901412
IFT2034213
IFT1973775
IFT2034163

IFT1996057

Name

Bhagwati lal Kalal
Bhagwati lal Kalal
ABDUL VAKIL

ISARA BEE

KAPIL BHARDWAJ
KAPIL BHARDWAJ

raju nai

SANGEETA

CHANDRA VEER GARG
MAYANK KUMAR PANDYA
KANKU RAWALA
LAXMI DEVI

PANKAJ KUMAR BARGOT
abhishek vyas

MEET PATHAK

Reena Rawal
SUKHARAM

neeta

BHURAJI

RABU

DILEEP PATIDAR
NIKITA PANCHAL

Deep Singh Chouhan
Daxa Kunwar Chouhan
Asha kumari

Roshan Khant

SHARDA DEVI

Shantilal khant

Hitesh Kumar Katara
ASHA DEVI

MANGAL JI SUTHAR
Nitin Dindor

FARIDA SAJJAD HUSSAIN

BATUL KASIM ALI MOHAMMED
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT1880723
IFT0509562
IFT1999911
IFT0485953
HLB1339316
IFT0569723
IFT1629740
DDJ2052298
IFT1639145
IFT1523315
DDJ1231299
DDJ1394741
IFT1715929
IFT2034171
IFT2009025
IFT1732478
IFT2034346
IFT1980796
IFT0904193
IFT2034296
HLB1193465
IFT0200261
IFT0721290
IFT2034320
IFT2034338
IFT1779081
IFT2034288
HLB1461490
HLB1588193
IFT2034205
IFT2034189
HLB1194786
IFT2034155

HLB2045854

Name

UMESH NAYAK
Kamlesh kumar
Surendra Panchal
CHETANA

NIKHIL
LAKSHMANALAL
Govind Rot

Shiv Nath Ravl
JAYNESH KATARA
MANISH DABI
MEENA PANCHAL
DURGA YADAV
soyab sheikh
SULOCHANA DEVI SHAH
DHANU KUMARI
Geeta Katara
KANU

Kavita

Mahendra Kumar Bunkar
HANTA

Ramila

Harish Chandra Pargi
SIMA

DHULI

HUKA

suresh patidar
Karuna Kothari
Ruplal

Ashvin Pancholi
Lasi Davi

VELJI BUNKAR
Nigila Tabiyar
Parwati Bunkar

LAXMI BAMANIYA
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258
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197
258
248
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT1978360
IFT1978360
DDJ1892827
IFT0412155
IFT0123760
DDJ1858901
IFT1957976
IFT1810654
IFT0790295
IFT2034254
IFT2034262
HLB1539253
IFT2034312
IFT2034353
IFT1243914
IFT0501122
IFT2034270
IFT2034304
IFT1740182
IFT2034221
IFT1683127
IFT1507151
IFT2034247
IFT2034239
IFT1978907
IFT1779008
IFT2035566
IFT0911529
IFT1073493
IFT1314764
DDJ1970433
IFT1624493
IFT0264390

IFT0852269

Name

pramila damor
PRAMILA KUMARI BHAGORA
Sohan Lal Tabiyar

kali devi

PREMILA PATIDAR
Ramesh Chandra Kharadi
kachur lal katara
KALAWATI DAMOR
RAJESH

SHAMU BHAMBI
DEVA BHANBI

PAVAN JOSHI
LILAVATI

KANTI LAL

GOVIND DAMOR
Bhupesh Kalal

PAVAN KUMAR
RATAN

Krati Joshi

PRABHU LAL

KAVITA

ABHISHEK MEENA
LATAKI

Lata Sevak

Kali Tabiyar
JITENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
Fakhruddin Basiya
love joshi

mahesh chandra
RANJA DEVI TABIYAR
Shakuntala Damor
KULDEEP YADAV
BHAVANI BUNKAR

JITENDRA
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233
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155
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211
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90
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List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

HKW1384973

IFT1711415
IFTO050070
IFT2025393
IFT0861245
IFT0148825
IFT0053413
IFT0320515
IFT1044023
IFT1044023
IFT0320515
IFT2035715
IFT1786292
IFT0383943
IFT1601491
IFT0450858
IFT2000107
IFT1963537
DDJ1488972
IFT1909837
IFT2036002
IFT2002384
IFT1582782
IFT2035996
IFT1197094
IFT1511971
HLB1004563
IFT0168955
IFT1153709
IFT1653963
HLB1167527
IFT1110220
IFT0411900

IFT1100833

Name

DHAMENDRA

RINA

HINA

kajal katara

Gaytri bhil Gayatri Bhil
SHAKUR KHAN
DEVAJI

Deepak Kumar Yadav
Naina Yadav

Naina Yadav

Deepak Kumar Yadav
KAMLESH KATARA
DIVYANI SUTHAR
REKHA

NARESH RATHORE
LOKESH KUMAR SUTHAR
GARG LOHITA NATVARJI
AAKASH BARODA
BAPUDI

Durga Pargi

Bharat Kumar Pargi
Bhupendra Pargi
Lokendra Singh Vagela
GOTAM LAL TELI
shivang shah

mamata

KIRTISH KUMAR SHAH
Devid Patidar
SHARDA

AKHIL UPADHYAY
RAJU

vinod

BHAMU

Ruksar



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara

Banswara
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AC No
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

163

Part No
175
37
37
102
103
104
113
115
104
106
113
108
27
140
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161

161

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

IFT1828730
IFT1951813
IFT1951730
IFT1946763
IFT1993971
IFT1891134
IFT1925858
IFT1908748
IFT1905322
IFT1943844
IFT1907526
IFT1926963
IFT1906635
IFT1995125
IFT1919661
IFT1899665
IFT1887678
IFT1887587
IFT1899590
IFT1919489
IFT1897339
IFT1929801
IFT1931153
IFT1937499
IFT1932284
IFT1902055
IFT1933191
IFT1937655
IFT1929769
IFT1931104
IFT1931179
IFT1930692
IFT1901990

IFT1917640

Name

Reena patidar
Mushkan Rathor
Kavita Nayak

Nishtha jain

LUFIYA BANU LAKHARA
Maria Shabbir Ali Badshah
Chaman Suthaar
Vishnu kandor
JAKARIYA

Dhairya Shukla

Viral Vyas

Paresh Patidar
Mohanlal Joshi

Bindu Devi

ANKIT PATIDAR

Anil Khant

ROSHNI KHANT
PUJA KHANT

Rakshit Tailor

RAJ BHATIYA RAJ
PALAK KHANT
Tushika Rot

Lalita Kumari Bamniya
RAKESH

MAMTA

Janee Devi

SUNIL KATARA
SUKHLAL

Dinesh Chandra Garasiya
Babli

Shankar Bamniya
Dhanpal Thori

Kavita Garasiya

NARESH KATARA



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara

Banswara
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AC No
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

163

Part No
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
151
139
147
128
129
118
116
136
211
204
180
276
276
72

225

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT1951896
IFT1930494
IFT1897305
IFT1898642
IFT1931427
IFT1902006
IFT1933670
IFT1933183
IFT1931203
IFT1929785
IFT1931443
IFT1931195
IFT1930577
IFT1937580
IFT1954791
IFT1954809
IFT1951870
IFT1954817
IFT1952019
IFT1935071
IFT1959824
IFT1912898
IFT1939834
IFT1979897
IFT1949965
IFT1900836
IFT1897743
IFT1908094
IFT1923234
IFT1906320
IFT1918796
IFT1886498
HLB1366152

IFT1932276

Name

PREMILA KUMARI KHANT
Manish Kumar Thori
Kantilal Charpota

Narmda Charpota

Kavita Devi

Kalpana

NARBADA

YOGESH KATARA

Kali Khant

Ramchandra Garasiya
Kamlesh

Arvind Garasiya

Aruna Thori

BHARAT KUMAR GARASIYA
NIRMA

MANISHA KUMARI KHANT
JIYA ROT

KALAPANA CHARPOTA
HARSHA KHANT
RAMESH CHANDR DAMOR DAMOR
Dhairya Dixit

KRISHN PATIDAR

gourav Shah

kiran tirgar

HARSHAD PATIDAR
Payal Makavana

MAYANK PATIDAR
priyanka charpota

Ramila

roshani dodiyar

Meenakshi Rathore
Shantilal Charpota
DINESH CHAND

Sukhlal Bhagora Bhagora



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara

Banswara

Page 12 of 13

AC No
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

163

Part No
229
229
229
258
257
257
257
257
264
264
293
77
291
287
275
206
211
197
222
235
235
255
264
265
211
240
263
265
264
265
225
225
233

247

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC

IFT1890979
IFT1890912
IFT1920545
IFT1889609
IFT1891480
IFT0270637

IFT0270645

RJ/16/131/357677

IFT1901354

RJ/16/131/372351

IFT1841493
IFT1959055
IFT1886746
IFT0400697
IFT1907054
IFT1719459
IFT1897966
IFT1647155
IFT1917855
IFT1932516
IFT1932672
IFT1956580
IFT1911429
IFTO500876
IFT1886696
IFT1329192
IFT1900984
IFT1886241
IFT1901362
IFT1886217
IFT1920701
IFT1932268
IFT1886381

IFT1918366

Name

Vinod Charpota

Sumitra Charpota
Himanshi Charpota
BHUVNESH PRAJAPAT
Vijay Maida

SUBHASH

GAVARI

NAGENDRA
SURENDRA SAHU
VITHALA

ROHAN BUNKAR

Gajal Singh Sisodiya
KAVIRAJ REBARI
VITTHAL

Asha prajapat

Sharmila Patidar
MANISHA KUMARI
kailash chandara charpota
Niraj Charpota

Ramesh Masar

Raju Masar

Jay Joshi

SURAJ BHAGORA
MAYA

Hitesh Kumar Damor
MUKESH

Priyanka Charpota
SUBHASH DINDOR
BHARTI

KALPESH DINDOR
Yashpal Bhagora Bhagora
Mahendra Kumar Bhagora Bhagora
Prem Lata

URVEE TRIVEDI



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara
Banswara

Banswara
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AC No
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163

163

Part No
247
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
104
101
160
196
255
227
97
34
34
58
53
43
31
31
82
98
45
53
17
176
178
248
248

140

List of applications for Modification accepted 2-2024

EPIC
IFT1994946
IFT1635192
IFT1865971
IFT1865955
IFT1865815
IFT1865898
IFT1865856
IFT1865930
IFT0364331
HLB1153345
IFT1044023
IFT1186675
IFT1337823
IFT1600444
IFT0369108
IFT1793058
IFT1793058
IFT1716950
IFT1716950
HLB2070563
IFT0173641
IFT0173641
HLB1547280
IFT1996057
IFT1880723
IFT1999911
IFT0958165
DDJ1892827
IFT1977586
IFT0264390
IFT0852269

HLB1004563

Name

Vanshika Trivedi
Shilpa Kumari yadav yadav
HIREN BHATT

Mahi Joshi

Khushi Joshi

ISHITA JOSHI

Swarup Joshi
JIGNESH JOSHI
Taher Abbas Mushala
DHARMENDRA SHAH
Naina Yadav

VIDHYA

NAINA BUNKAR
KAPIL MAIDA

AZIZ ABBAS PAINTER
Suresh kumar Kothari
Suresh kumar Kothari
Mehul Panchal

Mehul Panchal
VIMALA

MAHENDRA KUMAR
MAHENDRA KUMAR
KALIYA YADAV
BATUL KASIM ALI MOHAMMED
UMESH NAYAK
Surendra Panchal
DEEPIKA JHALA
Sohan Lal Tabiyar
SURAJ PATIDAR
BHAVANI

JITENDRA

KIRTISH KUMAR



